L0900025011

(Ře	questor's Name)		
	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)	
PICK-UP		MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)	
(Do	cument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Office Use Only			

ъ



11/18/10--01007--019 **25.00



	CO	VER LETTER	
TO: , Registration S Division of Co	ection F Porations	*	
	RILEY INVESTME	ENT GROUP, LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited L		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter to th	e following:	
	Rot	pert Arnold, Esq	
		Name of Person	
	Law Offi	ce Of Robert Arnold	
		Firm/Company	
	20283 Sta	ate Road 7, Suite 400	
		Address	
	Boca	Raton, FL 33498	
		WState and Zip Code	
24 - ¹ 1	E-mail address: (to be u	bocacounsel.com	lion)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please call:	A 24484 - 4 - 2 2000	,* <i>.</i>
Robe	ert Arnold, Esq	at(561) 34	17-5000
Name o		Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:	·	
▼ \$25.00 Filing Fee		\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisio P.O. Bo		STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clitton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	0113

.

•

ARTICLES OF	AMENIDMENIT	- Fit	.E0	
	O DI	SECRETAR	LED 1 OF 2 ALE ORE 0 ATION:	
ARTICLES OF C				
(O	F	10 NOV 18	AM 11: 50	
•				
RILEY INVESTME	NT GROUP, LLC	n records)	<u> </u>	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A is orida Linited I	liatility Company)	<u>ir recorus.</u>)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 03/	13/2009	and assigned	
Florida document number L09000025011				
······································				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	lite company house			
N/A The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi		designation "L	C" or the abbreviation	
"L.L.C."	ed Endenny Company, me	acsignation E		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	20283 State Road 7, Suite 400			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Boca Raton, FL 33			
	ang a dar a dalar dan Balanyak yak darikkaman dalak inggan			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	20283 State Road 7, Suite 400			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Boca Raton, FL 33498			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		ords, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the new	
Name of New Registered Agent: Robert Arno	ıld, Esq			
New Registered Office Address: 20283 State	20283 State Road 7, Suite 400			
	Enter Flor	ida street addr	ess	
Bo	oca Raton,	_, Florida	3349 8	
	City	_,	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agrithe provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compaccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as public filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	letv performance of my d provided for in Chapter 6	luties, and I ar 508, F.S. Or, ij	n familiar with and this document is	

if Circulanging Registered Agent, <u>Signature of New Registered Agent</u>

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

. .. _...

_ - . . _

- --

. .

$MGR \stackrel{!}{=} Ma$ $MGRM = N$	nager Ianaging Member		
Title .	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	KNIGHT, SUMMER SD	426 NORTH RIDE TALLAHASSEE FL 32303	Add Remove
			Add Remove
	. <u> </u>		Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			i∕∆dd Remove
D. If amend	ling any other information, ente	er change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	DIVISION O 10 NOV
			FILLE TOP COST OWATION NO 18 AMIL: 50
 Dated	Oct, 17	,	50 SO
	Signature of a	a member or authorized representative of a member Robert Arnold, Esq Typed or printed name of signee	
		Page 2 of 2	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

I